
E23CA10070-GA / -BL
E23CA10080-GA / -BL
E23CA10090-GA / -BL
E23CA12070-GA / -BL
E23CA12080-GA / -BL
E23CA12090-GA / -BL
E23CA14070-GA / -BL
E23CA14080-GA / -BL
E23CA14090-GA / -BL
E23CA16070-GA / -BL
E23CA16080-GA / -BL
E23CA16090-GA / -BL

E23C100-GA / -BL
E23C120-GA / -BL
E23C140-GA / -BL
E23C160-GA / -BL

L’INGÉNIEUSE 

NOTICE D’INSTALLATION

USER MANUAL

MANUAL DE INSTALACIÓN

Руководство пользователя

 

NOTICE D’INSTALLATION

USER MANUAL

MANUAL DE INSTALACIÓN

Руководство пользователя
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1

3

4

2

1

3

4

2

1

3

4

2

1

3

4

2

14 15 5 20 18 19

14 15 5 20 18 19
14 15 5 20 18 19

X2 X2 X2

X8 X8 X2

X1
X2

X1

X1

Boite acc. 1 Paroi couliss. L'ingenieuse / Accessories box 1 L'ingenieuse,
Caja de accesorios 1 L'ingenieuse,  Коробка для принадлежностей 1 L'ingenieuse

 

Boite acc. 2 Paroi �xe L'ingenieuse, Accessories box 2 L'ingenieuse, 
Caja de accesorios 2 L'ingenieuse, Коробка для принадлежностей 2 L'ingenieuse
 

Lot de joints Paroi L'ingenieuse, Set of seals L'ingenieuse,
Juego de sellos L'ingenieuse, Комплект пломб L'ingenieuse 

E9A1521-GA/-BL1

2

3

E9A1522-GA/-BL

R9A1523NF

Joint sapin, Seal, Dichtung, Junta de estanqueidad, Óïëîòíèòåëü4 R9A1288NF

-GA
-BL

Finition chrome / chrome �nish /  acabado cromado / хромированная отделка
Finition noir / black �nish / Acabado negro  / Черная отделка 

www.pieces-detachees-jacob-delafon.com




